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CO10 957.50 952.45 0.50% 439 39 1 1 439

CO11 957.50 952.62 0.50% 18 74 1 1

CO12 957.50 952.67 0.50% 66 1 1

CO13 957.50 952.71 0.50% 56 1 1

CO14 957.50 952.75 0.50% 47 1 1
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SUBTOTAL 641 30 766 12 12 641
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SP 1002-121 (TH 5), SP 010-611-025, SP 241-010-002, SP 241-020-004

TH 5 & CSAH 11 RECONSTRUCTION

FEETSCALE
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JOHN L. PERKINS
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CO01 947.50 945.30 0.24% 6 19 170 1 1 25

HW01 944.00 1.45% 62 1 1

CO02 947.10 944.90 0.25% 7 22 200 1 1 30

HW02 944.00 1.25% 32 1 1

SUBTOTAL 13 41 94 370 2 2 4 55

NOTES:

SEE DRAINAGE TABULATIONS FOR STORMWATER PONDS / SUBDRAIN SUMMARY TABULATION
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LEGEND

EXISTING RIGHT OF WAY

TEMPORARY EASEMENT

PROPOSED RIGHT OF WAY

PERMANENT EASEMENT

CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

PROPOSED/INPLACE APRON

PROPOSED/INPLACE CATCH BASIN

STRUCTURE AND/OR CASTING

STRUCTURE AND/OR CASTING

PROPOSED/INPLACE MANHOLE
D

MH

EXISTING CONTOURS

PROPOSED CONTOURS

PROPOSED STORM SEWER / DRAINTILE

AREAS OF ENVIRONMENTAL SENSITIVITY

XXXX DRAINAGE STRUCTURE NUMBER

1
IS AN "INFILTRATION AREA"

STD. MNDOT SIGN (X3-6A) INDICATING AREA 

CO01

CO02

HW01

HW02

5055

5019

5020

5054

5051

 NB CSAH 11�

 SB CSAH 11�

1:4

1:
4

6" PERF TP PIPE (TYP)

AND HEADWALL (TYP)

6" TP PIPE BETWEEN DITCH 

EL 943.60

EL 943.60

EL 943.60

EL 943.60

BIOLFILTRAITON DITCH DETAIL
SEE DRAINAGE DETAILS FOR 

PVC PIPE CLEANOUT (TYP)

ELEV. 946.90
STA. 111+03, 42.0 RT
DITCH CHECK

ELEV. 947.90
STA. 113+22, 41.2 RT
DITCH CHECK

ELEV. 948.50
STA. 113+72, 41.2 RT
DITCH CHECK


